
      

     

                           

                         

                         

                         

                         

                       

                       

                           

                         

                           

                       

                           

                           

                         

                          

                          

                          

                         

                      

                      

                    

                          

                        

                          

                          

                       

                        

                       

                          

                          

                            

                         

                          

                          

                          

                          

                           

                       

                        

                         

                         

                            

                              

                      

                     

                            

                            

                            

                     

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2020 -£ 0.09 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2020 £ 82.76 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 £ 75.79 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2020 £ 68.43 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 78.81 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2020 £ 111.46 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2020 £ 102.68 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 -£ 1.10 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 £ 83.85 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2020 -£ 1.90 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2020 £ 106.04 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 5.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 -£ 4.05 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 76.35 

PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM, 00207 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/02/2020 £ 100.00 

PEOPLE EB COUNTDOWN TO STATU 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/02/2020 £ 199.00 

PEOPLE FACEBK CVLFKRJBL2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/02/2020 £ 38.04 

PEOPLE INSPIRATIONBOOKS LYTHAM ST. AN, 00085 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 13/02/2020 £ 20.31 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 29.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2020 £ 90.54 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2020 £ 154.97 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk LJ6IQ2YW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/02/2020 £ 10.38 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2020 £ 4.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/01/2020 £ 85.15 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/02/2020 £ 67.75 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2020 £ 11.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2020 £ 15.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2020 £ 94.95 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/02/2020 £ 98.05 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/02/2020 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE FACEBK GELVJRWES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2020 £ 15.98 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/01/2020 £ 82.73 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/01/2020 £ 82.73 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/01/2020 £ 82.73 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/01/2020 £ 82.73 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/02/2020 £ 194.78 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2020 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2020 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE POWTOON.COM STANMORE, 00074 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/02/2020 £ 273.60 

PEOPLE WWW.WISH.COM SCHIPHOL, 01118 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/02/2020 £ 3.00 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime DZ0TB1HF5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/02/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME PB78X4QL5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/02/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2020 £ 10.99 

PEOPLE WWW.EDUCARE.CO.UK 01926 881352, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 05/02/2020 £ 417.60 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk FF5IA4PQ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/02/2020 £ 6.24 

PEOPLE WH & DB DOOLE TA B STOCKPORT, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2020 £ 32.22 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 013R37RB5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/02/2020 £ 5.50 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 14/02/2020 £ 229.99 



      

                        

                        

                        

                        

                       

                          

                         

                         

                             

                          

                         

                         

                       

                        

                          

                          

                        

                        

                          

                        

                        

                        

                            

                             

                               

                             

                             

                             

                         

                        

                         

                         

                            

                     

                     

                     

                       

                      

                      

                        

                      

                        

                        

                       

                         

                       

                        

                       

                          

                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2020 £ 5.89 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/02/2020 £ 109.51 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2020 £ 107.17 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/02/2020 £ 102.54 

PEOPLE ADJUDICATOR OFFICE WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/02/2020 £ 680.00 

PEOPLE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 12/02/2020 £ 27.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2020 £ 62.87 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 £ 83.70 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/02/2020 £ 34.24 

PEOPLE COMPLETE CARE SHOP COALVILLE, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 11/02/2020 £ 48.48 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2020 £ 62.86 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 63.26 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/02/2020 £ 19.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2020 £ 7.93 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2020 £ 34.33 

PEOPLE EB FAMILY AND FRIENDS 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 04/02/2020 £ 240.00 

PEOPLE WATERSIDEPRESSCOUK 01256 882250, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 17/02/2020 £ 104.74 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2020 £ 185.29 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2020 £ 80.51 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 £ 238.72 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 270.05 

PEOPLE CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/02/2020 £ 149.40 

PEOPLE CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/02/2020 £ 8.10 

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 06/02/2020 £ 4.00 

PEOPLE PRINTERPIX UK LIMITED SOUTH RUILSIP, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 08/02/2020 £ 6.99 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/02/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 25/02/2020 £ 7.00 

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 26/02/2020 £ 2.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 06/02/2020 £ 61.20 

PLACE DARLINGTON SKODA DARLINGTON, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 21/02/2020 £ 23.98 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/02/2020 £ 53.00 

PLACE WWW.PCWB.COM BURY, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 03/02/2020 £ 131.97 

PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK BOURNEMOUTH, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/02/2020 £ 26.39 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/02/2020 £ 476.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/02/2020 £ 355.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/02/2020 £ 476.00 

PLACE BODYCARE 096 DARLINGTON, 5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 26/02/2020 £ 19.90 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2020 £ 10.39 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2020 £ 12.97 

PLACE GEMINIREINSTATEMENT PR ACCRINGTON, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/02/2020 £ 81.60 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2020 £ 51.47 

PLACE PAYPAL DARLOBIZCLU 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/02/2020 £ 80.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK FF3EC8O85 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2020 £ 19.48 

PLACE RICS SUBS UK CYBS INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 20/02/2020 £ 161.00 

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/02/2020 £ 42.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/02/2020 £ 53.02 

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/02/2020 £ 38.54 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/02/2020 £ 31.60 

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 14/02/2020 £ 44.60 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/02/2020 £ 255.95 



      

                     

                        

                        

                        

                    

                       

                       

                      

                          

                         

                  

                      

                          

                        

                    

                       

                     

                          

                              

                        

                    

                      

                      

                             

                             

                      

                               

                       

                      

                          

                       

                          

                         

                       

                       

                      

                          

                         

                       

                            

                      

                      

                       

                        

                          

                    

                          

                          

                        

                          

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/02/2020 £ 175.39 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/02/2020 £ 10.98 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/02/2020 £ 30.47 

PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2020 £ 62.00 

PLACE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 25/02/2020 £ 289.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2020 £ 21.07 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2020 £ 21.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2020 £ 20.99 

PLACE SQ JAX FIRST AID LIMITED STANLEY, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/02/2020 £ 173.88 

PLACE WWW.FFX.CO.UK HYTHE, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/02/2020 £ 75.00 

PLACE WWW.SACKMAKER.COM WWW, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/02/2020 £ 2,381.40 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 53.96 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk AZ0MZ9345 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/02/2020 £ 13.99 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK UW2KQ9U25 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/02/2020 £ 1,070.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2020 £ 23.20 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2020 £ 233.99 

PLACE PAYPAL CASEWISEOUT EB 35314369001, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/02/2020 £ 3.96 

PLACE PAYPAL SRTABIDABI EBA 35314369001, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 25/02/2020 £ 3.19 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/02/2020 £ 42.99 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 25/02/2020 £ 4,074.00 

PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/02/2020 £ 114.62 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2020 £ 16.40 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 26/02/2020 £ 13.07 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 26/02/2020 £ 13.07 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2020 £ 29.30 

PLACE SP TREEHOG KINGS LYNN, 00304 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 27/02/2020 £ 76.50 

PLACE WWW.BRITISHBINS.CO.UK WWW, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 18/02/2020 £ 889.20 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/01/2020 £ 229.99 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/02/2020 £ 35.38 

PLACE HM PASSPORT WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2020 £ 381.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/02/2020 £ 17.69 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2020 £ 6.28 

PLACE WATERSTONES.COM SOLIHULL, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/02/2020 £ 30.25 

PLACE BARUCH ENTERPRISES LONDON N18, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 24/02/2020 £ 899.00 

PLACE WWW.HOUSING.ORG.UK LONDON WC1V, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/02/2020 £ 549.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime TM3261DB5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/02/2020 £ 96.00 

PLACE WWW.SOUTHSURVEY.CO.UK WWW, 8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 06/02/2020 £ 51.54 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 06/02/2020 £ 48.66 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/02/2020 £ 1.39 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2020 £ 28.99 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/02/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE CATERING24 ILKESTON, 5131 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Material & fabric supplies 20/02/2020 £ 48.54 

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/02/2020 £ 41.88 

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 27/02/2020 -£ 96.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2020 £ 189.50 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/02/2020 £ 64.00 

PLACE FACEBK RYYK3RNHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2020 £ 46.14 

PLACE APPLE.COM/BILL APPLE.COM/BIL, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/02/2020 £ 0.79 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/02/2020 £ 14.99 



      

                     

                           

                           

                        

                         

                          

                         

                       

                       

                       

                             

                     

                       

                          

                       

                      

                       

                       

                     

                              

                       

                                

                          

                          

                          

                          

                    

                            

                            

                          

                          

                        

                       

                  

                          

                  

                     

                  

                     

                  

                  

                  

                  

                      

                     

                  

                  

                           

                            

                      

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK 4M2MT8OK5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2020 £ 300.00 

PLACE NEXMO LTD. LONDON, 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 11/02/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE CANVA 02606-11424351 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 20/02/2020 £ 0.99 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2020 £ 19.35 

PLACE CONCRETE NETWORK L 07970 389093, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/02/2020 £ 289.56 

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 26/02/2020 £ 36.10 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/02/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2020 £ 56.51 

RESOURCES FACEBK ZMA6PRJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2020 £ 368.33 

RESOURCES FACEBK 4VFRUP2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/02/2020 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES PAYPAL PREM PAINTS EB 35314369001, 5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 07/02/2020 £ 84.95 

RESOURCES WWW.HEATONCATERING 01912 656709, 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 07/02/2020 £ 151.16 

RESOURCES FACEBK NMH47REMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/02/2020 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk VW06A3FT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/02/2020 £ 18.00 

RESOURCES WWW.IKEA.COM PETERBOROUGH, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 14/02/2020 £ 153.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 68.26 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AR6QD0KE5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 18.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK YE6U4Q2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/02/2020 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/02/2020 £ 180.00 

RESOURCES BMW PARTS STOCKTON ON T, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 04/02/2020 £ 13.40 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2020 £ 615.00 

RESOURCES BMW PARTS STOCKTON ON T, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 24/02/2020 £ 5.36 

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/02/2020 £ 32.28 

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/02/2020 £ 32.28 

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/02/2020 £ 32.28 

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/02/2020 £ 32.28 

RESOURCES WWW.CONNEVANS.COM MERSTHAM, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2020 £ 199.85 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/02/2020 £ 7.19 

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey Dublin, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 24/02/2020 £ 312.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/02/2020 £ 55.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/02/2020 £ 17.69 

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/02/2020 £ 75.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/02/2020 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/02/2020 £ 4,110.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2020 £ 11.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/02/2020 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/02/2020 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES THE LAW SOCIETY-DOM WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 26/02/2020 £ 104.95 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/02/2020 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/02/2020 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK AWQ6EPJJ82 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2020 £ 2.39 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime FB2XF2M25 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/02/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES WWW.COTSWOLDOUTDOOR.COM MALMESBURY, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 13/02/2020 £ 125.00 



      

                        

                         

                          

                       

                                

                                

                           

                           

                          

                        

                       

                       

                          

                        

                        

                          

                        

                      

                          

                       

                        

                            

                          

                          

                          

                       

                         

                      

                         

                       

                          

                       

                          

                      

                         

                          

                    

                    

                      

                        

                       

                    

                          

                      

                    

RESOURCES WWW.KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 19/02/2020 £ 95.22 

RESOURCES FACEBK V4PKJQ2L32 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/02/2020 £ 10.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 32CKARW6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2020 £ 16.39 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/02/2020 £ 22.50 

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 25/02/2020 £ 43.19 

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 27/02/2020 £ 40.94 

RESOURCES BARKER AND STONEHOUSE LTD 0164 2230988, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 31/01/2020 £ 887.50 

RESOURCES BARKER AND STONEHOUSE LTD 0164 2230988, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/02/2020 £ 275.00 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/02/2020 £ 10.48 

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2020 £ 43.99 

RESOURCES WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/02/2020 £ 110.00 

RESOURCES WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/02/2020 £ 150.00 

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/02/2020 £ 23.00 

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/02/2020 -£ 10.00 

RESOURCES RAILCARD.CO.UK LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/02/2020 £ 30.00 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/02/2020 £ 13.48 

RESOURCES RAILCARD.CO.UK LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/02/2020 £ 30.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2020 £ 85.86 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 19/02/2020 £ 25.48 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 191EN8OR5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2020 £ 14.48 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2I6GH2ZU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/02/2020 £ 272.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk Q45PK9HT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/02/2020 £ 4.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk I888D73F5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2020 £ 11.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk S00NJ3VI5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2020 £ 10.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk L32N83U55 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/02/2020 £ 14.98 

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400, 4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 07/02/2020 £ 30.60 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK Z99FC39Z5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2020 £ 7.64 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2020 £ 66.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK F80HK3TK5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 6.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK YW74G1CX5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2020 £ 15.11 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 4S5E182L5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/02/2020 £ 20.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK GI7C22VM5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2020 £ 12.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk TL2HD2F65 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/02/2020 £ 39.92 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2020 £ 91.50 

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2020 £ 21.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk J158Q2K95 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/02/2020 £ 14.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2020 £ 119.60 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2020 £ 109.90 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2020 £ 69.48 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2020 £ 4.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2020 £ 58.67 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2020 £ 384.42 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 4Q35C4LG5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/02/2020 £ 74.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2020 £ 29.99 

RESOURCES WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA WWW, 8111 Professional Services Legal services 19/02/2020 £ 899.00 


